LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180068

8“AZL 6561

180068
s Bendix

073700656 D
Qty: 300 Weight: 925 108.9x39.1x17.3
O.E.M. MAKE 4x
030 633 FSO
039 532 FSO WVA FMSI
039 533 FSO 20073 D54-798
3915580 SEAT MAKE
3 E1ED) G0 SIEAT AUTOBIANCHI
4174 992 FIAT FIAT
4 204 050 FIAT FSO
4218573 ZASTAVA INNOCENT!
4236 412 FIAT LANCIA
4255 797 FIAT POLSKI
4309 780 FIAT SEAT
4341532 FIAT YUGO
4341534 SEAT ZASTAVA
4370874 FIAT
4386 012 FIAT | | | | | | | I | ”
4 423 980 ZASTAVA
4 434 816 SEAT
4 660 454 ZASTAVA
5 888 149 LANCIA
5 888 154 LANCIA
655 792 725 FSO
655792725 POLSKI
7 906 05 AUTOBIANCHI
9993 935 3 AUTOBIANCHI
SE1 271 650 05 A SEAT
Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
AUTOBIANCHI
A 111 08.69-11.72 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.4 (124 BLC.000) Gasolina FWD = 1438 51 70 08.69-11.72 nm
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
A 112 10.69-12.86 Segment)
1.0 E,Elite,LX (A112B1.000) -12/80 Gasolina FWD =~ 965 35 48 11.77-12.85 g
1.0 Abarth (A112A1.000) Gasolina FWD 982 43 58 09.71-12.75 g
1.0 Abarth (A112A2.000) -12/79 Gasolina FWD = 1050 51 70 01.74-12.84 g
PRIMULA 01.64-12.70 Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.2 Gasolina FWD = 1221 48 65 01.64-12.67 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1438 55 75 01.68-12.70 n
PRIMULA Berlina 01.64-12.70 Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.2 Gasolina FWD =~ 1197 48 65 01.68-12.70 g
1.2 Gasolina FWD = 1221 43 59 01.64-12.67 g
FIAT
124 (124 ) 06.67-02.76 Coupe (Large family car-D Segment)
1400 Sport (124 AC.000) 01/68- Gasolina RWD = 1438 66 90 06.67-10.72 g
1600 Sport (132 AC.000) Gasolina RWD = 1592 76 104 08.72-12.75 n
1600 Sport (132 AC.000) Gasolina RWD = 1592 80 108 08.72-02.76 g
1600 (BC 1) (125 B.000) Gasolina RWD = 1608 74 100 11.71-10.73 g
1800 Sport Gasolina RWD = 1756 82 112 01.73-02.76 gm
1800 Sport (CC1) Gasolina RWD = 1756 87 118 01.73-02.76 g
Saloon (Large family car-D
124 (124_) 07.66-07.75 Segment)
1200 (TA) (124 A.000) 01/68- Gasolina RWD = 1197 44 60 07.66-10.73 g
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1200 (124A) (124 A.000)

1400 Special (124 B2.000)

1400 Special (124A) (124 B2.000)
1500 Special T (124 AC.000)

1600 Special T (124A) (124 A9.000)
1600 Special T (124A) (132 AC.000)

124 Familiare (124_) 04.67-03.75
1200 (124 A.000) 01/68-

1200 (124 A.000)
1.4 (124 B.000)

124 Spider (124 ) 01.66-11.85
1500 Sport (BS) (124 AC.000) 01/68-

1600 Sport (BS1) (125 B.000)

1600 Sport (CS) (125 B.000)

1600 Sport (BS1) (125 B.000)

1600 Sport (BS) (125 B.000)

1800 Sport (CS1)

1800 Sport (CS1) (132 AC1.000)

1800 Rally Abarth (CSA) (132 AC1.000)
2000 (132 C3.031)

125 (125_) 07.67-03.74

1.3 01/68-
15 01/68-
1.6 (TA) (125 A.000) 01/68-

1.6 (TA) (125 B.000)

127 (127_) 06.71-05.96
0.9 (100 GL.048)

1.0 Sport (127 A1.000)
1.3 Sport (127 A3.000)

127 Panorama (127_) 01.77-12.86
1.0 (127 A.000)

1.3D (127 A5.000)

128 (128 ) 03.72-02.81
1.1 (AC5) (128 AC5.000)

1.1 (AC 5) (128 AC5.000)

1.3 Berlinetta (AC) (128 AC.000)
1.3 (AC) (128 A1.000)

1.3 (AC) (128 AC.000)

128 (128_) 03.69-12.84
1.1 (128 A.048)

1.1 (128A) (128 A.000) 01/70-
1.3 (128A) (128 A1.000)
1.3 Rally (128A) (128 AR.000)

128 Familiare (128 _) 10.69-10.82
1.1 (AF) (128 A.048)

1.1 (AF) (128 A.000)
1.3 (AF1) (128 A1.000)

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

1197
1438
1438
1438
1592
1592

1197
1197
1438

1438
1608
1608
1608
1608
1739
1756
1756
1995

1295
1495
1608
1608

903
1049
1301

1049
1301

1116
1116
1290
1290
1290

1116
1116
1290
1290

1116
1116
1290

48 65 09.67-07.75
51 70 12.68-12.72
55 75 01.71-07.75
59 80 01.71-07.75
70 95 01.73-07.75
70 95 01.73-07.75

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
44 60 04.67-05.73 g

48 65 05.73-03.75 m
51 69 09.67-0571 g

Convertible (Large family car-D

Segment)
66 90 01.66-12.72 g
74 100 11.69-08.73 m
76 104 01.69-12.74 g
81 110 01.69-12.74 g
82 112 11.69-08.73 gm
82 112 01.73-07.75 n
87 118 01.72-12.77 @m
94 128 09.72-07.75 g

77 105 04.72-11.85 g

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

48 65 07.67- -
54 74 07.67- -
66 90 07.67-03.74 g
74 100 10.68-10.73 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

29 40 06.71-05.83 g
51 70 07.78-02.82 g
55 75 12.81-05.83 g

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
37 50 01.77-12.86 m

33 45 06.81-12.86 g

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
47 64 03.72-02.81

48 65 08.75-02.81
54 73 06.75-12.79
55 75 03.72-12.79
55 75 03.72-12.79

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
33 45 02.75-09.81

40 55 03.69-12.84
44 60 08.74-12.84
49 67 07.71-02.76

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
33 45 02.75-02.81 g

40 55 10.69-1082 g
44 60 12.74-1082 g



131 (131_) 10.74-03.87
1.3 Mirafiori (131 A6.000)

1.3 Mirafiori (131A) (131 A.000)
1.3 Super Mirafiori (131 B.000)
1.4 Mirafiori (131 C.000)

1.4 Mirafiori (131 C1.000)

1.4 Super Mirafiori (131 C1.000)
1.6 (131A1) (131 A1.000)

1.6 (131 C2.000)

1.6 Super (131 C3.000)

1.6 Super Mirafiori (A) (131 B1.000)
2.0 Super (131 C4.000)

2.0 Racing (131 B2.000)

2.0 Abarth Rally (131 B2.000)
2.0D (8144.65)

25D (8144.61)
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-12/80
-12/80

-12/82

-12/82

-12/82

-12/82
-12/82

-12/82

-12/82
-12/82

131 Familiare/Panorama (131_) 03.75-12.84

1.3 Mirafiori (131AF) (131 A6.000)
1.3 Mirafiori (AF) (131 A.000)

1.4 Mirafiori (131 C.000)

1.4 Mirafiori (131 C1.000)

1.6 CL (AF1) (131 A1.000)

1.6 (131 C2.000)

1.6 Super (131 C3.000)

2.0 Super (131 C4.000)

20D (8144.65)

2.5 Super Diesel (AF) (8144.61)

132 (132_) 04.72-12.82
1.6 (132 C.000)

1.6 (132 C6.000)

1.6 (132 C.000)

1.6 (132BBOAO)

1.7 Special (A1) (132 B1.000)
1.7 GLS (A1) (132 B1.000)
1.7 GLS (A1) (132 B1.000)
1.8 Special

1.8GLS

2.0 (132 C2.000)

2.0GLS

20D (8144.65)

25D (8144.61)

133 (133_) 06.74-04.81
058

850 (100 ) 07.64-12.72
0.9 Sport (100 GL.040)

850 (100_) 07.64-10.72
0.8 (100 G.000)

0.8 (100 G.002)
0.8 Special (GB) (100 GB.000)

-12/80
-12/82
-12/82

-12/82

-12/82
-12/82
-12/82

-12/78
-12/78
-12/78

01/72-
01/72-
-12/79

-12/80
-12/80

01/75-

01/70-

01/70-
01/70-
01/70-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
RWD
RWD

FWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

1297
1297
1297
1367
1367
1367
1585
1585
1585
1585
1995
1995
1995
1995
2445

1297
1297
1367
1367
1585
1585
1585
1995
1995
2445

1585
1585
1585
1592
1756
1756
1756
1795
1795
1995
1995
1995
2445

800

903

843
843
843

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

40
48

85
103
44
53

54 10.74-09.81
65 10.74-12.82
78 03.78-12.80
70 11.80-01.84
70 11.80-01.84
75 04.81-12.83
75 10.74-09.81
85 11.76-12.84
97 03.78-01.84
98 03.79-03.82
113 01.81-12.84
115 06.78-12.81
140 01.76-07.80
60 03.78-03.87
72 06.78-02.84

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

40
48
51
51
55
63
72
83
44
53

65
66
72
72
77
79
82
77
82
83
84
44
53

54 03.75-12.78
65 03.75-03.82
70 11.81-01.84
70 11.81-01.84
75 03.75-12.78
85 11.80-12.84
97 12.79-12.81
113 01.81-12.84
60 07.78-08.84

72 03.79-12.84 g

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

88 05.77-09.82
90 03.77-12.81
98 01.76-12.82
98 04.72-01.76
105 04.72-01.74
107 04.74-12.75
112 11.75-01.77
105 04.72-

112 04.72-

113 01.76-06.81
115 01.76-12.76
60 07.78-07.82

72 07.78-07.82

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

53

72 06.74- -

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)

38

52 02.68-10.72 m

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

25
27
35

34 07.64-10.72 n
37 07.64-10.72 g
48 03.68-10.72
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850 Spider (100_) 10.65-12.73
0.9 Sport (100 GL.040)

900 T/E Panorama (200 ) 01.78-01.86

0.9 (100 GF 000)

900 T/E Pulmino (200_) 01.78-01.86
0.9 (100 GF 000)

ARGENTA (132_) 05.77-03.87
1600ie (132 D.000)

1600 (132 D.000)

CAMPAGNOLA (110_) 06.74-10.89
2.0 (6132 AZ 2.000)

2.4D (8144.61.200)

FIORINO (127 ) 10.77-12.87
900 (100 GL.000)

1.0 (127 A.000)
1050 (127 A.000)
1.3D (127 A5.000)

FIORINO (147_) 01.80-10.93
1.3D

PANDA (141_) 01.86-02.04
750 (141 B.000)

1000 (156 A2.100)
1000 (156 A3.100)

PANDA (141_) 03.80-07.04
650 (141 A.000)

650

750 (156 A4.000)

750

800 (100 GL6.000)

900 (1170 A1.046)

0.9 Fire S Alas 4 ruedas (146 A.048)
900 (100 GL3.000)

900 (146 A.000)

950 (A 112 B1.054)
950 4x4 (A 112 B1.054)
1000 4x4 (156 A2.100)
1000 4x4 (156 A3.100)

RITMO / STRADA (138 ) 01.78-12.88
1.0 (127 A6.000)

1.3 (138 A1.000)
1.3 (149 A3.000)
1.3 (149 A7.000)

01/70-

-12/82

-12/82

-12/81
-12/81

-12/76
01/76-

-12/80
-12/82
-12/82
-12/82

-12/82

-12/82
-12/82

-12/82

-12/82
-12/82
-12/82
-12/82

RITMO Bertone / STRADA (138_) 10.79-07.89

1.3CL
15CL

01/78-
01/79-

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD

4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

903

903

903

1585
1585

1995
2445

903
1049
1049
1301

1301

764
999
999

652
652
770
770
843
899
903
903
903
965
965
999
999

1049
1301
1301
1301

1295
1495

Convertible (Supermini car-B
Segment)

38 52 03.68-12.72 g

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
26 35 01.78-01.86 g

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
26 35 01.78-01.86 g

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

66 90 04.81-12.85 g
72 98 04.81-12.85 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Off-Road
SUV-J Segment)

59 80 06.74-10.89 g
53 72 06.74-10.89 g

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
33 45 10.77-10.86

|
37 50 01.80-12.87 g
37 50 01.80-12.87 g
33 45 03.82-01.88 g

MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
33 45 01.82-01.88 u

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
25 34 01.86-07.92 g

32 44 01.86-02.92 g
32 44 01.86-02.92 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
22 30 01.82-07.04

22 30 01.82-07.04
25 34 01.86-10.03
25 34 01.86-01.95
25 34 02.81-12.85
29 40 04.92-12.96
33 45 10.80-04.86
33 45 10.80-06.94
33 45 10.80-06.94
35 48 09.82-08.83
35 48 09.83-12.86

32 44 01.86-07.89
32 44 01.86-07.89 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
44 60 09.78-09.82 g
48 65 01.78-08.85 g
48 65 01.78-08.85 g

48 65 01.78-08.85 g

Convertible (Compact car-C
Segment)

48 65 10.79- .
55 75 10.79- -
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X-1/9 (128_) 11.72-12.89
1.3 (128 AS.000)

1.3 (128 AS.000)
1.5 (128AS1_) (138 A4.000)
1.5 (128AS1_) (138 AS.000)

125P 10.67-08.92
1.3 (116 C 076)

1.5 (115 C 076)

125P 10.67-08.92
1.31300 (116 C 076)

1.5 1500 (115 C 076)

127P 10.69-10.76
0.9 (100 GL.000)

128 01.68-
1.3

132P 01.74-09.78
1.6 (132 AB.0A.0)

1.8 (132 A1.000)

PANDA 01.80-
0.7

0.8

POLONEZ 10.77-12.91
1.3 (116 C 076)

1.5 (AA)

1.5 (115 C.074)

1.5 Turbo (115 C 082)
1.6 (CB)

POLONEZ 11/ PRIMA 08.88-08.92
1.5 (AA)

1.5i (115C.074)

1.6 (CB)

1.9D (XUD 9A)

POLONEZ 11l / ATOU 04.94-09.98
1.9D (XUD 9A)

POLONEZ 11l / ATOU 09.92-03.02
1.61 (147CK46)

POLONEZ 11l / CARO 09.92-01.05
14116V (ROVER K16 DOHC)

1.5
1.61 (147CK46)
1.8

1.9D (XUD 9A)

-12/82
-12/82

01/68-

01/80-
01/80-

01/93-

-12/95
01/92-
01/93-

-12/98

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FSO

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

INNOCENTI

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

FWD

FWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
RWD

1290
1290
1498
1498

1295
1481

1295
1481

903

1295

1592
1756

700
800

1295
1481
1481
1481
1598

1481
1481
1598
1905

1905

1598

1398
1495
1598
1796
1905

Targa (Sports car-S Segment)
54 73 10.75-06.78

55 75 05.73-12.79
63 85 11.78-12.89

63 85 11.78-12.89

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)

47 64 10.67-08.92 m
55 75 10.67-08.92 m

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

47 64 10.67-08.92 g
55 75 10.67-08.92 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

33 45 10.69-10.76 gm
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

55 75 01.68- ™
Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

72 98 01.74-09.78 g

79 107 07.75-09.78 m

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

31 42 01.80- -

33 45 01.80- n
Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

48 65 01.78-12.80 n

55 75 10.77-08.88 m

60 82 01.78-08.88 g

70 95 01.78-12.91 g

64 87 08.86-08.88 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
55 75 08.88-08.92 g
55 75 08.88-08.92 g
64 87 08.88-08.92 g
51 69 08.88-08.92 g

Pickup (Compact car-C Segment)
51 69 04.94-09.98 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
57 78 09.92-03.02 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
76 103 09.92-03.02 g
60 81 09.92- u
57 78 09.92-03.02 g
81 110 02.03-01.05 g
51 69 09.92-03.02 g



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

KORAL 01.90-12.92
45 (100 GL 064)

55 (146 A6.000)

A 112 03.78-12.86

1.0 Abarth (A112B2/5) (A112 A2.000) -12/82

BETA (U.S.A.) 09.75-12.81
2.0

2.0

BETA MONTE CARLO / SCORPION (137_) 09.75-10.83
2.0 (137AS_) (134 AS.000)

125P 01.80-
1.3 01/80-
15 01/80-
127P 01.69-
0.9 01/69-
132P 01.73-
1.6 01/73-
1.8 01/75-

124 (124A) 01.70-12.76
D1200 (124 A.000)

LS1200 (124 A.000)

01/74-

124 01.68-10.80
D1200 (124 A.000)

LS1200 (FAL2)

1430 (FA14)

1.6 (FC16)

1430 Especial (124 A9.000)
1.6 (FA16)

1.8 (FA18)

2.0 (FA19)

01/74-

01/75-

127 (127A) 04.72-12.82
0.9 (A112 A5.000)

1.0 (110F00) -12/75

128 (128A) 01.76-12.80
1.2 (124 A.000)

131 (131A) 05.75-12.86
15 (138 AOO)

1.6 (132 BB OA O)

2.0 (131 C4.000) -12/79

132 (132A) 01.73-12.82
1.6 (132B0000) -12/77

1.8 -12/77

LANCIA

POLSKI

SEAT

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

903
1116

1050

1995

1295
1495

900

1595
1795

1197
1197

1197
1197
1438
1585
1592
1608
1756
1995

903
1010

1197

1438
1592
1994

1592
1756

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

33 45 01.90-12.92 g
40 55 01.90-12.92 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

51 69 03.78-02.84 g

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
84 09.78-12.79 m

62 84 09.80-12.81 g

Targa (Executive car-E Segment)
88 120 09.75-05.81 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)

01.80- n

01.80- -
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

01.69- -
Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

01.73- -

01.73- -

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)

44 60 01.70-12.74 g
48 65 01.70-12.76 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
44 60 01.68-12.76 g
48 65 01.68-10.80 g
55 75 01.70-12.76 g
70 95 09.76-10.80 m
70 95 01.70-12.76 m
72 98 09.75-08.76 g
87 118 09.75-10.80 g

85 116 04.79-10.80 gu

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

33 45 04.72-12.82 g
38 52 04.72-12.82 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
49 67 01.76-12.80 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
55 75 03.82-01.85 g

71 97 03.82-01.85 g
85 116 06.78-12.85 g

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

72 98 05.73-12.80 g
77 105 05.73-12.80 g



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2.0D -12/77 Diesel RWD 1988 40 55 05.73-12.80 g

133 (133A) 05.74-11.79 Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
0.8 (DG) Gasolina RWD = 837 25 34 05.74-11.79 g

850 (100GD) 01.66-10.75 Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
0.9 (100 GL 6000) Gasolina RWD = 843 25 34 02.72-07.75 nm
0.9 (120G100) Gasolina RWD = 843 27 37 01.66-12.74 g
0.9 (126G100) Gasolina RWD 843 35 48 01.66-12.74 g
0.9 (100 GL.040) Gasolina RWD 903 38 52 07.70-10.75 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

FURA (25A) 01.82-12.86 Segment)
0.9 (09 NCA) -12/84 Gasolina FWD 903 29 40 03.84-12.86 g
0.9 (100 GL 7000) -12/84 Gasolina FWD = 903 29 40 03.84-12.86 g
0.9 (HB 90) -12/84 Gasolina FWD = 903 31 43 01.82-06.86 g
0.9 (100 GL 3000) 01/84- Gasolina FWD 903 33 45 01.82-06.86 g
1.4 Crono (127 B.7000) -12/84 Gasolina FWD = 1438 55 75 01.82-06.86 g

PANDA (141A) 10.80-12.86 Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
0.9 (100 GL 3000) -12/82 Gasolina FWD =~ 903 31 42 10.80-12.86 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C

RITMO (138) 07.78-09.83 Segment)
1.2 (12AC) Gasolina FWD = 1197 47 64 07.78-09.83 nm
1.4 (15G) Gasolina FWD = 1438 57 78 07.78-09.83 m
1.7D (022 A.5000) Diesel FWD @ 1714 41 56 10.79-09.83 g

YUGO

Hatchback (Compact car-C

TEMPO 06.85-12.93 Segment)
0.9 (164A0) Gasolina FWD = 903 33 45 05.91-12.93 g
1.1 (11A) Gasolina FWD = 1116 41 56 06.85-07.93 g
1.1 (128A4) Gasolina FWD = 1116 41 56 06.85-07.93 g
1.3 (16A6046) Gasolina FWD 1301 49 67 05.91-07.93 g

ZASTAVA

Hatchback (Compact car-C

101 06.72-12.93 Segment)
1.1 (128 A.000) Gasolina FWD = 1116 37 50 12.75-01.80 m
1.1 (128 A.000) Gasolina FWD = 1116 40 55 06.73-01.90 g
1.1 (128 A.064) Gasolina FWD = 1116 41 56 05.75-12.93 g
1.1 Super (128 AC5.000) Gasolina FWD = 1116 47 64 07.79-09.81 g
1.3 (128 AR.000) Gasolina FWD = 1290 48 65 10.81-12.93 g
1.3 1300 01/78- Gasolina FWD = 1295 53 72 06.72- -

Hatchback (Compact car-C

GTL 01.82- Segment)
1.1 01/82- Gasolina FWD 1090 46 63 01.82- n
1.3 01/82- Gasolina FWD = 1295 48 65 01.82- n

Hatchback (Compact car-C

YUGO 04.80-06.95 Segment)
0.9 01/91- Gasolina FWD =~ 900 44 60 04.80- =
0.9 (9A) Gasolina FWD = 903 33 45 04.80-06.92 g
1.1311 01/83- Gasolina FWD 1090 44 60 04.80- n
1.1411 01/83- Gasolina FWD 1090 44 60 04.80- n
11511 01/83- Gasolina FWD = 1090 44 60 04.80- .
1.1 Base, L 01/81- Gasolina FWD = 1090 44 60 04.80- n
55 (128 A.000) Gasolina FWD = 1116 40 54 04.80-06.95 g
1.3313 01/83- Gasolina FWD 1295 48 65 04.80- ™
1.3413 01/83- Gasolina FWD 1295 48 65 04.80- ™



1.3513
1.3 Base, GL
65 EFI (145 A) (13 E 1.064)

YUGO FLORIDA 10.88-11.08
13

1.6 (TUSJP)
1.6

YUGO TEMPO 04.00-11.08
1.1 (146 A9.000)

1.3 (146 A5.000)

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

01/83-
01/85-
-12/92

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1295
1295
1302

1302
1587
1587

1116
1301

48
50
48

48
70
72

40
49

65 04.80- -
68 04.80- -
65 07.81-06.95 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

65 01.02-11.08 g
95 01.02-11.08 g
98 01.02-11.08 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

55 04.00-09.04 g
67 04.00-09.04 g



